Draw

10

11

12

ID#

284

223

163

201

256

198

39

212

283

166

48

171

Rider Name

MARISA BOISJOLI

ROC ENGLE

LOGAN ALLEN

LUCAS GOEHRING

BILL MYERS

CHANCE MASTERS

DIRK HENDERSON

SHANE KOEPNICK

MARISA BOISJOLI

LOGAN ALLEN

GRANT GODFREY

STATTON WITTWER

LIMITED HEADER

Owner

QUEENDOM EQUINE

MELISSA ANN MILLER

LOGAN ALLEN

LUCAS GOEHRING

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR

DIRK HENDERSON

WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN

QUEENDOM EQUINE

LISA JOHNSON

GRANT AND JENNIFER GODFREY

JERAD WITTWER

ROUND 1

Horse Name

PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD
ROO NOSE STYLE
SENOR IRISH BECKWITH
MIKS A SPUR
GUYZ MAGIC
SF BONNIE N CLYDE
CALL ME JOSEPH
REMMI
CR WOODY BE ROYAL
DOCS SMARTNSTOUT
EL ARMANDO

CATTY GAMBLE

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

SDP BLUE BLOOD x SWEET PLAYMATE
(SWEET LIL PEPTO)
2015 MARE

ROO STAR x GENUINE AND STYLISH
(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2018 MARE

IRISH PAY x BECK WITH SENORITA
(BECKWITH PLAYBOY)
2020 GELDING

FOUR BONNIE BAY x HIGHBROW LIZ
(BELLY STOPPER)
2019 STALLION

FRENCHMANS GUY x HOT MOVIDA
(HOT COLOURS)
2019 GELDING

FOUR BONNIE BAY x PLAY N GUNS N ROSIE
(GUITAR GUN)
2021 STALLION

CALL ME JOE x ZIPPOS BLAZING DAWN
(ZIPPOS BLUE GOLD)
2019 GELDING

METALLICS MVP x NEVER REYLINQUISH
(DUAL REY)
2021 MARE

WOODY BE TUFF x CEE DEE ROYAL TEE
(CD ROYAL)
2019 GELDING

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO
BAR
(LUCKY POCO DOC BAR)
2021 QTAILLION
SMART CHIC OLENA x SHESA LOTA NIC
(REMINIC)
2020 GELDING

CATTY HAWK x GAR BELLA LENA
(DUALS BLUE BOON)
2015 GELDING

Breeder

MATT KOCH

MELISSA ANN MILLER

KRISTY CRAGO SCHMIDT

BILL GOEHRING

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

AMYE DONALDSON

BILLY WOLF

CENTER RANCH

TODD LONGFELLOW

EQUIS EQUINE LLC

COWAN RANCH INC



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

157

156

192

180

205

101

281

42

202

215

291

43

164

108

JR MARSHALL

PAUL SOWERS

KALEB BOOS

JOE HATCH

LOGAN ALLEN

MACIE RAE WARKEN

MARISA BOISJOLI

GRANT RITCHEY

LUCAS GOEHRING

ROC ENGLE

JESSICA NELSON

LEE BENNETT

LOGAN ALLEN

LANE GRAY

RYAN GRONLIE

JR MARSHALL AND JAY ANTHONY

PAUL SOWERS

SCOTT WALKER

J & KRANCHES LLC

MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

QUEENDOM EQUINE

GRANT RITCHEY

LUCAS GOEHRING

SHANE JOHNSON

JESSICA CORBELL

CARLY WETTLAUFER

LISA JOHNSON

LANE GRAY

RYAN GRONLIE

STEVIESPRIDEANDPEARL

GUNS R METALLIC

STEVIE REY CAN SHINE

CIBECUE DONE DID IT

SF BAY LADY

JT THE GOLDEN FIX

QUEEN OF SPARKLES

SWEETASMYMAMA

SF BONNIES FERAL CAT

REYZIN BRANN

BOONS YER DADDY

LENA SCATTIN PEPTO

| GOT DIBS DOC

SF HAULIN BUCKS

LIL BIT OF MITCH

STEVIE REY VON x ONE TIME PEARL
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 STALLION

METALLIC MALICE x GUNS R NOT TOYS
(PLAYIN N SYNC)
2019 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x STEVIE REY VON
(SHINERS DANCER)
2021 STALLION

FIREWATER CHASIN PIE x JF BAILEY
(CIBECUE IKE)
2021 MARE

FOUR BONNIE BAY x CAT ICHIS LITTLELADY
(CAT ICHI)
2015 STALLION

JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT
(GO MAN GO GATON)
2019 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

IRISH PAY x DASHIN CITA
(DASHIN ATTRACTION)
2020 MARE

FOUR BONNIE BAY x MS WR THIS CAT SMART
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2021 MARE

REYZIN THE CASH x SHEZ HOT
(GUARDS LAST LEO)
2021 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x TRONAS PUDDY CAT
(ATHENA PUDDY CAT)
2018 GELDING

ONE TIME PEPTO x SCATTIN MS ZACK
(SOPHISTICATED CATT)
2019 MARE

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO
BAR
(LUCKY POCO DOC BAR)
2020 STAILLION
FOUR BONNIE BAY x HOLLY HAULER
(DUAL PEP)
2021 GELDING

CALL ME MITCH x FISTFUL OF PEP
(HAIDAS HOBO)
2020 GELDING

MICHAEL PRESSLEY

PAUL SOWERS

LOREEN BOOTH LIVING TRUST

RODNEY RUZSA

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

JTTOMKING

SAN JUAN RANCH

SADIE VENN

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

KEVIN AND LAURA RADFORD

MICHAEL HOMA

JACK BOGART

TODD LONGFELLOW

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

CHRIS DUIS



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

255

58

225

167

162

104

200

40

292

BILL MYERS

CASSIE THOMPSON

GARETT LUND

AUDREY KREMER

LOGAN ALLEN

MACIE RAE WARKEN

LUCAS GOEHRING

DIRK HENDERSON

JR MARSHALL

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

CASSIE AND TAYLOR THOMPSON

BRAD LUND

DOUG KREMER

DAVIS SMITH

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR

HENDERSON RANCH

JR MARSHALL

MR SASSY FRENCHMAN

RS BLACK SHINER

WRIGHTONTHEBOONDOCK

RQF CASEYS SUNFROST

FIESTAS PLAY GIRLS

MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY

SF MISS CATMAN

CATTY TO THE HILT

LITTLE RED BANDANA

FRENCHMANS GUY x JESS SASS ME
(MR JESS PERRY)
2013 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

DT SHINER x FANCY BLUE EYES
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2020 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x WRIGHT SMOOTH CAT

(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2020 GELDING

ROYAL QUIK FRENCHMAN x CATTY LENA
HICKORY
(GRAY LITTLE BADGER)
2012 GFIDING
ROOSTERS FIESTA x PLAYIN WITH INCHES
(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2021 MARE

JB CABLES RUNAWAY x MAPLE LENA FREE
(ESPECIALYSMARTPEPPY)
2015 GELDING

FOUR BONNIE BAY x KINDA CATMAN DO
(CAT MAN DO)
2021 MARE

MIA BROWBEATER x HILDA EYED
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2020 GELDING

METALLIC CAT x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2019 MARE

SPEED LLC

RYAN O SELLERS

KENNETH L WHITE

KIRK AND MONA MOORE

DAVID SMITH

HARRY H NEITZ

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

PITZER RANCH

BEECHFORK RANCH



