

LIMITED HEADER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	284	MARISA BOISJOLI	QUEENDOM EQUINE	PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD	SDP BLUE BLOOD x SWEET PLAYMATE (SWEET LIL PEPTO) 2015 MARE	MATT KOCH
2	223	ROC ENGLE	MELISSA ANN MILLER	ROO NOSE STYLE	ROO STAR x GENUINE AND STYLISH (PLAYIN STYLISH) 2018 MARE	MELISSA ANN MILLER
3	163	LOGAN ALLEN	LOGAN ALLEN	SEÑOR IRISH BECKWITH	IRISH PAY x BECK WITH SENORITA (BECKWITH PLAYBOY) 2020 GELDING	KRISTY CRAGO SCHMIDT
4	201	LUCAS GOEHRING	LUCAS GOEHRING	MIKS A SPUR	FOUR BONNIE BAY x HIGHBROW LIZ (BELLY STOPPER) 2019 STALLION	BILL GOEHRING
5	256	BILL MYERS	BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS	GUYZ MAGIC	FRENCHMANS GUY x HOT MOVIDA (HOT COLOURS) 2019 GELDING	BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS
6	198	CHANCE MASTERS	MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR	SF BONNIE N CLYDE	FOUR BONNIE BAY x PLAY N GUNS N ROSIE (GUITAR GUN) 2021 STALLION	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
7	39	DIRK HENDERSON	DIRK HENDERSON	CALL ME JOSEPH	CALL ME JOE x ZIPPOS BLAZING DAWN (ZIPPOS BLUE GOLD) 2019 GELDING	AMYE DONALDSON
8	212	SHANE KOEPNICK	WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN	REMMI	METALLICS MVP x NEVER REYLINQUISH (DUAL REY) 2021 MARE	BILLY WOLF
9	283	MARISA BOISJOLI	QUEENDOM EQUINE	CR WOODY BE ROYAL	WOODY BE TUFF x CEE DEE ROYAL TEE (CD ROYAL) 2019 GELDING	CENTER RANCH
10	166	LOGAN ALLEN	LISA JOHNSON	DOCS SMARTNSTOUT	AIN'T SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO BAR (LUCKY POCO DOC BAR) 2021 STALLION	TODD LONGFELLOW
11	48	GRANT GODFREY	GRANT AND JENNIFER GODFREY	EL ARMANDO	SMART CHIC OLENA x SHESA LOTA NIC (REMINIC) 2020 GELDING	EQUIS EQUINE LLC
12	171	STATTON WITTWER	JERAD WITTWER	CATTY GAMBLE	CATTY HAWK x GAR BELLA LENA (DUALS BLUE BOON) 2015 GELDING	COWAN RANCH INC

13	157	JR MARSHALL	JR MARSHALL AND JAY ANTHONY	STEVIESPRIDEANDPEARL	STEVIE REY VON x ONE TIME PEARL (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 STALLION	MICHAEL PRESSLEY
14	156	PAUL SOWERS	PAUL SOWERS	GUNS R METALLIC	METALLIC MALICE x GUNS R NOT TOYS (PLAYIN N SYNC) 2019 GELDING	PAUL SOWERS
15	192	KALEB BOOS	SCOTT WALKER	STEVIE REY CAN SHINE	STEVIE REY VON x STEVIE REY VON (SHINERS DANCER) 2021 STALLION	LOREEN BOOTH LIVING TRUST
16	180	JOE HATCH	J & K RANCHES LLC	CIBECUE DONE DID IT	FIREWATER CHASIN PIE x JF BAILEY (CIBECUE IKE) 2021 MARE	RODNEY RUZSA
17	205	LOGAN ALLEN	MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR	SF BAY LADY	FOUR BONNIE BAY x CAT ICHIS LITTLELADY (CAT ICHI) 2015 STALLION	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
18	101	MACIE RAE WARKEN	V WARKEN RANCHING LTD	JT THE GOLDEN FIX	JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT (GO MAN GO GATON) 2019 GELDING	J T TOM KING
19	281	MARISA BOISJOLI	QUEENDOM EQUINE	QUEEN OF SPARKLES	CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED (HIGH BROW CAT) 2020 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH
20	42	GRANT RITCHEY	GRANT RITCHEY	SWEETASMYMAMA	IRISH PAY x DASHIN CITA (DASHIN ATTRACTION) 2020 MARE	SADIE VENN
21	202	LUCAS GOEHRING	LUCAS GOEHRING	SF BONNIES FERAL CAT	FOUR BONNIE BAY x MS WR THIS CAT SMART (WR THIS CATS SMART) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
22	215	ROC ENGLE	SHANE JOHNSON	REYZIN BRANN	REYZIN THE CASH x SHEZ HOT (GUARDS LAST LEO) 2021 GELDING	KEVIN AND LAURA RADFORD
23	291	JESSICA NELSON	JESSICA CORBELL	BOONS YER DADDY	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x TRONAS PUDDY CAT (ATHENA PUDDY CAT) 2018 GELDING	MICHAEL HOMA
24	43	LEE BENNETT	CARLY WETTLAUFRER	LENA SCATTIN PEPTO	ONE TIME PEPTO x SCATTIN MS ZACK (SOPHISTICATED CATT) 2019 MARE	JACK BOGART
25	164	LOGAN ALLEN	LISA JOHNSON	I GOT DIBS DOC	AIN'T SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO BAR (LUCKY POCO DOC BAR) 2020 STALLION	TODD LONGFELLOW
26	1	LANE GRAY	LANE GRAY	SF HAULIN BUCKS	FOUR BONNIE BAY x HOLLY HAULER (DUAL PEP) 2021 GELDING	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
27	108	RYAN GRONLIE	RYAN GRONLIE	LIL BIT OF MITCH	CALL ME MITCH x FISTFUL OF PEP (HAIDAS HOBO) 2020 GELDING	CHRIS DUIS

28	255	BILL MYERS	BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS	MR SASSY FRENCHMAN	FRENCHMANS GUY x JESS SASS ME (MR JESS PERRY) 2013 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	SPEED LLC
29	58	CASSIE THOMPSON	CASSIE AND TAYLOR THOMPSON	RS BLACK SHINER	DT SHINER x FANCY BLUE EYES (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2020 GELDING	RYAN O SELLERS
30	225	GARETT LUND	BRAD LUND	WRIGHTONTHEBOONDOCK	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x WRIGHT SMOOTH CAT (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2020 GELDING	KENNETH L WHITE
31	167	AUDREY KREMER	DOUG KREMER	RQF CASEYS SUNFROST	ROYAL QUIK FRENCHMAN x CATTY LENA HICKORY (GRAY LITTLE BADGER) 2013 GELDING	KIRK AND MONA MOORE
32	162	LOGAN ALLEN	DAVIS SMITH	FIESTAS PLAY GIRLS	ROOSTERS FIESTA x PLAYIN WITH INCHES (PLAYIN STYLISH) 2021 MARE	DAVID SMITH
33	104	MACIE RAE WARKEN	V WARKEN RANCHING LTD	MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY	JB CABLES RUNAWAY x MAPLE LENA FREE (ESPECIALYSMARTPEPPY) 2015 GELDING	HARRY H NEITZ
34	200	LUCAS GOEHRING	MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR	SF MISS CATMAN	FOUR BONNIE BAY x KINDA CATMAN DO (CAT MAN DO) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
35	40	DIRK HENDERSON	HENDERSON RANCH	CATTY TO THE HILT	MIA BROWBEATER x HILDA EYED (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2020 GELDING	PITZER RANCH
36	292	JR MARSHALL	JR MARSHALL	LITTLE RED BANDANA	METALLIC CAT x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2019 MARE	BEECHFORK RANCH